UC80o0OM UC800MC H20MY IN H20MY IN WG JClassIN JClass INWG Niagara IN Niagara IN WG
Tempérée v v v v v v v v
Froide N5L/H 1.5 L/H 15 L/H 15 L/H 45 L/H 45 L[H 120 L/H 120 L/H
Gazeuse X X X 15 L/H X 45 L/H X 120 L/H
un Prélevernent 21 21 3L 3L 9L 9L 701 701
Zone de Distribution X 20cm X X X X X X

Refroidisseur

Détente Direct

Détente Direct

Banc de Glace

Banc de Glace

Banc de Glace

Banc de Glace

Banc de Glace

Banc de Glace

Poids

12.8kg

12.8kg

15kg

19kg

21kg

21kg

46kg

46kg

Dimensions (HxLxP)

260 x 290 x 400

260 x 290 x 400

407 x 260 x 235

407 x 260 x 300

400 x 255 x 400

400 x 255 x 400

500 x 350 x 480

400 x 255 x 400




